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rotation with bailey, com, and
ryegrass Aftei potato harvest,
the giound is sown to barley

The following spring barley is

harvested and the aiea planted to
silage com When corn is two
feet tall, the Kieideis dull m
ryegrass as a plowdown for the
following spring

The double-cropped bailey is

harvested at the milk to dough
stage, wilted to 50 per cent mois-
ture, and put in the silo foi use
in the steer feedlot. The
Kreideis prefer com silage over
bailey in the feedlot but moie

total digestible nutrients are
seemed by double-cropping

The 161 acies of corn gram
averaged 120 bushels per acre
last year Alfalfa, some 93
acres, aveiaged six tons The 150
acres of corn silage yielded 23
tons per acre, 60 acies of wheat,

48 bushels pel acre, 100 acies of
barley, 70 bushels per acie In
addition, 20 acies of tobacco aie

grown each year and average a
ton pei acie

Active in both civic and farm
organizations, Noah Sr has been
a long-time member of the Inter-
State Milk Pioducers Coopera-
tive, Pennsylvania Farmers’ As-
sociation, Pennsylvania Holstein
Association, Pennsylvania Co-op-

erative Potato Gioweis Associa-
tion, and the Lansaster County
Poultiy Association

He has served as treasuiei of
the Lancaster County Faim and
Home Centei, the Manheim
Chamber of Commerce, and vice

chairman and board member of
the Manheim National Bank

Kreider also seived 32 years as
teacher in the Exhs Sunday
School, and was chairman of the
board of Philhaven Hospital for
five years He is a member of
the Black Rock Camp Associa-
tion, Spruce Lake Association,
and Camp Hebion Association

The other Master Farmer
Award wmneis named along with
Kreinder aie Rewellien Mohi,
(Fogelsville, J Paul Shock, Me-
chanicsbiug RD 2 Roland Gar-
retson, Bendeisville Bovd E
Wolff, New Alexandei R D 2,
and M Dice SUtlei, Chambeis-
burg R D 6

Help Us
Serve You
If your organization didn’t

make our farm calendar this
week, it’s not because we
don’t like jou or your or-
ganization.

We may have missed it in
the rush. Or maybe you for-
got to tell us

Either way, we’d like to
extend our farm community
service to you.

To get on the Farm Calen-
dar, remind us by calling
394-3047 or 626 2191 or by
writing to Lancaster Farm-
ing, 22 E. Main St., Lititz,
Pa. 17543 And help us serve
you better.

YOU NEED?
IF NOT, LET US HELP YOU GET IT.

USED TRACTORS
Massey-Fei guson 1100 Diesel 860 houis
MF 175 Diesel
MF 178 Diesel gSO*

KKeSf $l5OO. MFpG.S $l™J
Fm-d

81
80i

a
Diesel 1150.' IH 340 Utility 120JK

IH 340 Row Crop 1200. IH 230 Row Crop 950.
IH 06 Standard 400. Olryer 77Diesel 400.
Oliver 77 Diesel 300. A C WD 600.
A C 810 Garden Trac 375. Ferguson 30 600.
D 2 Cateipiller Tractor 050. MH 101 Jr. 100.

MF 88 trip 6-16” Semi Mtd Plow
MF 82 trip 4-16” 3 point Plow
MF 82 trip 5-16” 3 point Plow
MF 82 trip 4-16” 3 point Plow
MF 82 trip 3-14” 3 point Plow
MF 74 trip 5-14” 3 point Plow
MF 74 trip 3-14” 3 point Plow
Oliver trip 3-16” 3 point Plow
JD 416 A trip 3-14” 3 point Plow
MM Oliver trip 3-14” 3 point Plow

USED S. P. COMBINES Oliver trip two-way 3-16” 3 point Plow
Massey-Ferguson 510 Diesel with 14 ft Grain Header $7OOO,
MF 510 Diesel with 12 ft Grain Header 7000.

IH 311 trip 3-14” 2 point Plow
JD pull type and 2-14” 3 point Plow

Two MF 421 4 Row 30” Coin Head to fit 510 Combines 2200.
MF 410 Gas with 13 ft Grain Header 6500. IH Fast Hitch 3-14” Plow

Demo. MF 6 Row Rear Mounted Cultivator
MF 300 Gas with 13 ft Grain Header
Two MF 300 Gas with 13 ft Gram Header each 3300. Demo. Dunham 12 ft Cultimulcher
MF 410 Gas with 12 ft Grain Header 4900.
MF 222 2 Row Corn Head to fit 410 Combine 1050.
MF 82 with 12 ft Gi am Header and 2 Row Corn Head 2500.

New Dunham 11 ft. Cultipacker
New McConnel Plow Packer

MF 82 with 10 It Giain Header New McConnel Plow Packer
Pittsburg 4 Row 30” CultivatorMH 80 Special 975”.

MH 90 Special 1200.
2 Row Com Head 450.
IH 403 with 13 ft Grain Header 4000.
New Holland 975 with 12 ft Grain Header 4400.
MF 222 2 Row Coin Head to fit 410 Combine 900.

Two Oliver 70 Cultivators
Disc Harrow
John Deere 14T Baler
JD Hay Fluffer

New MF 62 6 Row 20” Corn Header
6 New Full Vision Combine Cabs

2900.
@ 400.

Case Corn Stalk Chopper

MF 31 Dyna Balance Mower
MF 31 Dyna Balance MowerHURRY! SAVE UP TO

vJcr $l,OOO NOW AT
M. M. Weaver & Sons

Leola, Pa. 717-656-7702

MF 32 Pitman Mower
Ferguson Rake
Case Baler

AorizeS CAIC|
SE<QF SPECIAL ' Ufl!■■■ ■

■

Oliver 50 Baler
Demo MF Haybme'

A C. Haybine

Foiage Box Spreader
Forage Wagon Box
8 ft Corn Drag

a hottrade- |N
ES! Flat Bed Wagon

Bale Thi ower
2 Wagon Hoists
New Grove Wagon
Badgei Haivester
Biady Liquid Spreader
IH 125 Mamue Spreader
New Idea 201 Spieader
2 Saudei Loadeis
Saudei Loader
Loadei tor IH 230 tractor
Sander Loadei with Hyd Bucket
5 Sander Loader Buckets
Oliver Loader
FB5 Farmhand Grinder Mixer
Bear Cat Plate Mill
Feed Mixei
Papec Hammeimill
Case Ensilage Cutter

New 95 hp Gas Engine for 1100 tractor
Used 70 hp Perkins Diesel Engine for 175 tractor

MFIOBO 5-6 PLOW TRACTOR
Stretches every last ounce • 80 DIESEL HORSEPOWER
of power out of every ounce • 6OR 12SPEED
of fuel. MF 1080 is the TRANSMISSION
middle-weight tractor that

# poWER-ADJUST WHEELS
• HYDROSTAT.O STEER,NB

like a light-weight! Test- • 71LT/TELESCOPE
drive it today. Find out why STEERING

l!VOSiltOPS *he 5 6 COME IN NOW!bot,°m CIaSS -

ASK FOR OUR
LOW PRICE!

Perkins Diesel Engine for 35 ti actor
Peikins Diesel Engine for 65 ti actor

Leolo, Pa.
SAVE ON THESE BIG M F SALE VALUES!

DO YOU HAVE ALL THE
FARM EQUIPMENT

FARMING IMPLEMENTS

M. M. WEAVER
& SONS

New MF 24 16ft Forage Box 1100.

New Holland 800 Forage Harvester 450.

% 75.

525.
(2 150.

50.
75.

250,
@ 15,

Camper for tiuck 650.
2 New 120 hp Perkins Diesel Engine for 1130 tractor % 1500,

2 Perkins Gas Engine for 135 tractor @ 550.
New Peikins Diesel Engine for 165 tractor 900.
Continental Gas Engine for 165 tractor 600.
Rebuilt Perkins 6-354 Diesel truck Engine 1200.

717-656-7702

3500.

1500.

950.
750.
600.

650.
550.
250,

150.
175.
200.
125.
475.
175.

@ 25.
75.

975.
1150.
325.
150.
200,
175,

@ 10
80.

375.
40.

100.
300.
275.
175.
175.
100.
250

1950,
975,

125.
150.
100.

140

225
275,
275.
500.

150.
1500.
250.
100.

15.

950.
800.

650.
350.


